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Rhythmic / 4 / ChA
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rachael Yang415
Westside

6.400 5.000 6.300 17.700
1 1 1 1 

1 
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Rhythmic / 4 / ChB
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Arianna Kennett401
Westside

8.700 7.600 7.500 23.800
1 2 2 1 

1 

Katherine Kutsar405
Rose City

7.300 7.700 7.800 22.800
2 1 1 2 

2 

Alexandra Lipets407
Rose City

6.900 5.400 5.500 17.800
3 3T 5 3 

3 

Helen Yang403
Westside

6.100 5.400 5.600 17.100
5 3T 4 4 

4 

Peyton LaRosa404
Westside

6.000 5.300 5.700 17.000
6 5 3 5 

5 

Eden Kaplan406
Westside

6.300 5.200 5.100 16.600
4 6 6 6 

6 

Estella Bossy402
Westside

3.700 3.600 3.500 10.800
7 7 7 7 

7 
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Rhythmic / 4 / ChC
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

McKayla Carter414
Rose City

8.400 8.600 6.600 23.600
1 1 1 1 

1 

Lauren Michael412
Westside

7.500 6.000 6.200 19.700
2 3 2 2 

2 

Larain O'Hearn411
Westside

5.700 6.900 4.700 17.300
3 2 4 3 

3 

Kira Wilensky413
Westside

5.400 5.200 5.400 16.000
4 4 3 4 

4 
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Rhythmic / 4 / JrA
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Celine Yutzie410
Westside

6.900 7.200 6.600 20.700
3 1 2 1 

1 

Amy Lee409
Westside

7.100 5.700 7.300 20.100
2 3 1 2 

2 

Kendra Fisher408
Rose City

7.200 6.700 5.700 19.600
1 2 3 3 

3 
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Rhythmic / 5 / ChB
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Song507
Westside

7.900 8.200 9.1007.500 32.700
3 2 5 1 1 

1 

Claire Frank506
Rose City

7.600 8.300 7.0008.800 31.700
4 1 2 4 2 

2 

Caitlin McCormick508
Rose City

8.300 6.900 7.1008.900 31.200
2 4 1 2T 3 

3 

Nadia Nechiporuk509
Westside

8.400 7.400 7.1008.200 31.100
1 3 4 2T 4 

4 

Kayla Chan505
Rose City

7.500 6.200 5.6008.700 28.000
5 5 3 5 5 

5 
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Rhythmic / 5 / ChC
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abigayle Gurfinkel504
Rose City

8.400 7.700 8.0008.500 32.600
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Hyemin Lee503
Rose City

8.600 6.400 7.7007.500 30.200
1 2 2 2 2 

2 
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Rhythmic / 5 / JrA
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anna Vassily502
Rose City

8.700 7.400 8.1009.500 33.700
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Rhythmic / 5 / ChB
Session: 0

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nadia  Dellitt501
Westside

6.500 6.800 7.1007.000 27.400
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Rhythmic / 6 / ChC
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ashlyn Pritchard602
Westside

8.500 9.600 9.800 9.100 37.000
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Rhythmic / 6 / JrA
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

 Natalie Cha601
Westside

8.200 8.200 8.300 8.200 32.900
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Rhythmic / 7 / ChC
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexandria Nagy706
Rose City

9.300 9.400 10.200 9.300 38.200
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Emily Lesnichiy707
Rose City

9.000 8.800 8.000 9.000 34.800
2 2 2 2 2 

2 
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Rhythmic / 7 / JrA
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Wakana  Shiraiwa703
Rose City

11.100 10.700 9.600 10.400 41.800
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Hyeri Lee704
Rose City

8.300 7.200 8.900 8.400 32.800
2 4 2 3 2 

2 

Zonya Tanada708
Westside

7.600 6.800 6.900 8.500 29.800
3 5 3 2 3 

3 

Izabella Hunt701
Rose City

7.100 8.400 6.800 7.200 29.500
5 3 4 4 4 

4 

Amy Liu702
Westside

7.300 8.700 6.300 6.900 29.200
4 2 5 5 5 

5 
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Rhythmic / 7 / JrB
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Dana Fabris705
Rose City

7.500 8.900 4.500 8.100 29.000
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Rhythmic / 8 / JrA
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abigail Frank802
Rose City

10.600 9.7007.900 9.000 37.200
1 2 1 2 1 

1 

Aleliya Yakovleva803
Rose City

7.900 8.8009.200 10.000 35.900
2 1 2 1 2 

2 
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Rhythmic / 8 / JrB
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ellie Vandehey801
Westside

7.200 7.0007.400 8.000 29.600
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Rhythmic / 9S / All Ages
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Liana Li901
Westside

7.3006.900 7.5005.800 27.500
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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